## CITY OF BEMIDJI GROSS SALES TAX COLLECTIONS

	2012		2013		2014		%
	Amount	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	Change
Jan	132,457	132,457	148,633	148,633	152,331	152,331	2.5%
Feb	139,135	271,592	144,613	293,246	148,171	300,502	2.5%
March	154,051	425,643	153,236	446,482			0.0%
April	153,834	579,477	149,054	595,536			0.0%
May	155,350	734,827	248,245	843,781			0.0%
June	166,312	901,139	153,129	996,910			0.0%
July	203,084	1,104,223	222,992	1,219,902			0.0%
August	169,702	1,273,925	184,182	1,404,084			0.0%
September	170,823	1,444,748	185,543	1,589,627			0.0%
October	160,824	1,605,572	172,676	1,762,303			0.0%
November	151,828	1,757,400	216,981	1,979,284			0.0%
December	197,841	1,955,241	196,927	2,176,211			0.0%
TOTALS	1,955,241	:	2,176,211		300,502		
% Change	2.0%	-	11.3%				

Note: May collections are \$59,041 higher due to one time sales tax audit